F14000002998						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600396696396					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	TORE MOV - 1 AH 8: 13 TORE MOV - 1 AH 8: 13 TALL/MAY SEE FRE					
Office Use Only	A. BUTLER NOV - 3 2022					

· · · · ·

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			ACCOUNT	NO.	:	1200000	00019	95		
			REFER	ENCE	:	071737		7428498		
			AUTHORIZA	TION	:	Grall	lele	non)	
			COST L	IMIT	:	\$35.00	0			
ORDER	DATE	:	October 24,	2022	2	 	~ ~			

- ORDER TIME : 9:36 AM
- ORDER NO. : 071737-053
- CUSTOMER NO: 7428498

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: EMPLOYBRIDGE HOLDING COMPANY

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of ______ Delaware in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

EMPLOYBRIDGE HOLDING COMPANY

	he corporation:		
2. The principal	office address:		
	11845 Sate	llite Blvd #300, Duluth, GA 300	97
3. The mailing a	ddress (if different):	<u> </u>	· ·
4. Date of incorp	oration/qualification: 07/14/	2014 Document number:	F1400002998
5. The name and		egistered agent and registered office	
	Corporate Creations Netwo	rk Inc	
	801 US Highway 1		
	North Palm Beach, FL 334	D8	
6. The name and (if changed):	street address of the new regi	stered agent (if changed) and /or regi	stered office
	Corporation Service Compa	ny	
	1201 Hays Street		
		P.O. Box NOT acceptable	
	Tallahassee	FL 32301	
The street addre as changed will	ss of its registered office and be identical.	the street address of the business of	fice of its registered agent,
Such change wa authorized by th	s authorized by resolution du e board, or the corporation ha	ly adopted by its board of directors as been notified in writing of the cha	or by an officer so ange.
G	-and E al	Gearoid Moore, Secret	ary
Signatur	e of an officer or director	Printed or typed	name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed thereby to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been putified in writing of this change. Corporation Service Company Bγ. Signature of Registered Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Ami M. Casper, Asst. Vice President

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (04/13)

1

,